MARCH MELTDOWN 2012

5K RESULTS BY TIME

PLACE TIME FIRST NAME LAST NAME AGE
1 20:51 Tel Motichka 15
2 21112 Chaz Brewer 14
3 21:24 Shea Carlson 30
4 21:41  Pat Lake 47
5 22:01 Bailey Hughes 19
6 22:07 Mitchell Young 48
7 22146  Connor Young 11
8 22:50 Trevor Motichka 41
9 23:08 Joseph Bremner 15

10 24:22  Christian McCurdy 20
11 25118 Josh Lake 16
12 25118 Steven DelLay 54
13 25127 Tim Olson 52
14 25:38  Josey Motichka 13
15 25146 Dana McNeil 37
16 25:50 Sierra Maxwell 17
17 26:03 Anna Young 13
18 26:10 Alan Zubowicz 62
19 26:28 Malia Seeley 11
20 26:32 Nichole Lake 14
21 26:33 Sheldon Brewer 36
22 26:40 Hannah Potter 13
23 27128 Pat Bristol 61
24 27:35 Rebecca Lake 18
25 27:49 Anna Marie Leafty 42
26 27:50 Rebecca Kyle 31
27 27:55 Rod Stedje 60
28 28:10 Cody Ketzer 32
29 28:26 Steve Davey 45
30 28:26 Cynthia Davey 48
31 28:28 Kasen Heninger 10
32 28:28 Cheyanne Morrison 13
33 28:28 Kristin Young 15
34 28:29 Blake Piedalue 9
35 28:31 Michael Vergeront 11
36 28:33 Chris McElwee 36
37 28:34 Katherine Scheck 13
38 28:36 Greg Zell 55
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FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Olivia
Hannah
Tana
Landon
Brenna
Chris
Thomas
Marcie
Nate
Brandie
Pat
Carlos
Melea
Sam
Matt
Mell
Hannah
Sophie
Brent
Tara
Tara
Brooke
Jeremy
Sarah
Autumn
Hunter
Yvette
Pam
Breanna
Sandra
Teela
Whitney
Camas
Bob
Amanda
Erica
Amanda
Brittany

Hewston
Madsen
Seeley
Godfrey
McGuinness
McNeil
Leafty
Motichka
Lamphere
Kittle
Santos
Larios
Bird
Schultz
Hobbs
Cochran
Fryberger
Sisler
Bowman
Bowman
Snyder
Lund
Mitchell
Mitchell
BlackWeasel
Nunez
Reynolds
Sandall
Hughes
Crossett
Matt-Mitchell
Barr
Renault
Hayes
Higdon
Olson
Gordon
Milton

AGE
13
13
38
28
13
34
47
41
41
40
32
39
29
12
11
25
12
12

37
36
35
32
31
27
11
46
48
23
14
20

12
85

26
26
32
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5K RESULTS BY TIME

PLACE TIME FIRST NAME LAST NAME AGE
77 3536 Tammy Smith 45
78 35146 Deborah Crossett 45
79 36:24 Charmayne Morrison 11
80 37:05 Brad Big Sam 40
81 37111  Karolyna Old Person
82 37113 Emily Davis
83 37119 Kelly Bick 51
84 37:32 Nicky Espinoza 32
85 37:53 Darci Nice
86 37:33 Jessie Cook 31
87 3831 Ceara Snyder 15
88 38:31 Erica Bell 34
89 38:35 Hayley Rosenbaum 22
90 38:38 Michael Smith 8
91 38:39 Braden Anderson 9
92 38:39 Anita Skane 43
93 38:42 Lindsey Dwelle 28
94 3848 Tina Firestone 42
95 38:56 Halle Heninger 8
96 38:39 Kenna Anderson 6
97 39117  Michelle Anderson 36
98 39135 Dennis Johnson 59
99 40:41 Katelyn Smith 6

100 40:41 David Roberts 55
101 40:41  Terri Johnson 56
102 40:50 Adam Smith 35
103 40:51  Gordon Terry 64
104 41:30 Seth Lake 18
105 42:08 Ace Lake 9
106 42118  Judy Bilile 61
107 42:126 Renae Cornelius 50
108 42:27 Brandt Heninger 6
109 42:35 Jeff Heninger 35
110 42:36 Brenda Metzger 60
111 43:37  Dunner Parazoo 68
112 44:55 Donna Terry 61
113 44:56  Millie Nesladek 60
114 45:26 Delancey Doty 14
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47:44
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48:19
48:36
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49:51
50:25
50:37
50:38
50:47
50:53
51:10
51:11
51:30
51:31
52:36
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52:44
52:44
52:50
53:10
53:10
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53:26
53:26
53:54
54:42
54:47
54:48

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Carla
Connie
Stormie
Carrie
Beverlee
Taegen
Krista
Charlotte
Richard
Rachael
Bradee
Jordan
David
Dayne
Catherine
Diana
Ryan
LouAnne
Brooke
Krystal
Mandy
Lindsey
Maria
Hannah
Candice
Heather
Starlite
Rhonda
Jennifer
JoDawna
Vickie
Cheryl
Les
Nancy
Teresa
Kandice
Lori

Farnstrom
Doty
Cenicola
Sorrell
Bird

Gage
Gage

Hall
Cramer
Big Sam
Big Sam
Croft

Lake
Smith
Young
Hughes
Croft
Hoskinson
Duty
Piedalue
Smith
Taylor
Heutmaker
Hobbs
Brown
Dobson
Brewer
Hinman
Forbis

Tso
Chirstenson
Erlenbusch
Lundeen
Hines
Funke
Walhood
McCurdy

AGE

51
45
13
28
61

5
30
43
34
39
13
12

13
14
30
11
43
31
41
37
27
13
13
24
32
32
48

24
46
44
59
52
43
43
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153
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

TIME
55:43

55:57
55:57
56:13
57:29
57:30
57:48
57:48
57:49
58:11
60:15
63:52
65:33
66:54
67:02
69:14
69:57
70:03
72:44
72:44
74:13
74:19
74:20

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Barb
Lonnie
Floss
Holly
David
Sue
Renee
Bud
Michelle
Whitney
Diana
Gail
Kaitlynn
Olivia
Hillary
Mary Ann
John
Elder
Elder
Lindsay
Grace
Brittany
Gail

Nicholson
Mueller
Felsman
Wing
Leween
Wing
Bassett
Davis

San Souci
Hall
Warner
Robinson
Lamphere
Perez
Lamphere
Fieber
Payne
Scott
Southwick
Godfrey
Simonich
Simonich
Burghardt

AGE
43
67
73

25
26
44
58

11

70

27

28
56




